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AT PARAMOUNT

BUNGALINO

Levels:
Bedrooms:
Baths:
Garage:
ASF:

Single
1+ Tech
1.5

2 Car
1100

55+ COMMUNITY

NOTES:

LAUNDRY

BETTINA | 1100 ASF

T i

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

PANTRY

[

FAMILY
ROOM
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An Active Adult Community by
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